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    Режим:
        За последнее время
        За все время по годам
        За все время по кварталам
        За все время по месяцам
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      Период
    	
      Чтение
    	
      Печать
    	
      Копирование
    	
      Открытие
    	
      Итого
    
	
            Год 2017
        	
        22
      	
        0
      	
        91
      	
        0
      	
        113
      
	
            Год 2018
        	
        96
      	
        0
      	
        357
      	
        0
      	
        453
      
	
            Год 2019
        	
        81
      	
        0
      	
        355
      	
        0
      	
        436
      
	
            Год 2020
        	
        82
      	
        0
      	
        611
      	
        0
      	
        693
      
	
            Год 2021
        	
        140
      	
        0
      	
        1 076
      	
        0
      	
        1 216
      
	
            Год 2022
        	
        189
      	
        0
      	
        914
      	
        0
      	
        1 103
      
	
            Год 2023
        	
        94
      	
        0
      	
        795
      	
        0
      	
        889
      
	
            Год 2024
        	
        23
      	
        0
      	
        235
      	
        0
      	
        258
      
	
            Всего
        	
        727
      	
        0
      	
        4 434
      	
        0
      	
        5 161
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